
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 71

Mens Hdcp 9 13 17 7 11 5 15 1 3 2 10 18 14 16 4 8 6 12
Ladies Hdcp 8 16 18 6 12 2 14 4 10 1 13 17 15 11 5 7 3 9

1st FLIGHT Points

 Stubblefield, Matt 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 6 5 6 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 78 5 73 $100.00 5,000     
 Dahlhauser, Samuel 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 6 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 84 7 77 $80.00 3,000     
 Reid, Chris 5 5 5 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 87 5 82 $60.00 2,000
 Rudi, Erik 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 87 4 83 $20.00 1,225
 Winkelmann, Chad 9 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 7 5 4 6 5 92 9 83 $20.00 1,225
 Macdonald, Don 8 4 5 7 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 93 8 85 1,000     
 Mischnick, Kevin 4 5 5 7 4 9 8 4 5 8 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 3 95 6 89 900       
 Nunez, Eddie 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 6 5 98 8 90 850       
 Feldman, Justin 8 6 5 5 4 8 4 5 9 4 5 4 5 7 9 3 8 4 103 9 94 800       

2nd FLIGHT

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 5 5 6 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 87 10 77 $100.00 5,000     

 Groover, Jordan 5 4 4 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 4 2 6 4 5 3 7 6 87 10 77 $70.00 2,116     
 Relic, John 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 8 5 3 7 5 89 12 77 $70.00 2,116     
 Ahmed, Jubayer 6 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 6 6 7 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 94 11 83 $40.00 2,116     
 Ali, Fahriaz 6 7 5 8 5 5 6 6 5 9 7 2 6 4 5 2 7 4 99 13 86 1100
 Ryther, Mike 5 5 4 7 4 6 3 5 5 9 5 5 7 4 8 4 8 4 98 11 87 1000
 Thomas, Bill 7 6 5 8 5 6 5 6 6 8 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 102 12 90 900       
 Preece, Scott 6 4 7 6 8 6 6 8 5 9 6 3 5 5 5 3 6 6 104 12 92 850       
 Jalal, Jamshed 6 6 4 9 6 7 4 6 6 8 6 4 6 5 7 4 8 5 107 11 96 800       
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 5 5 8 8 7 5 8 8 9 5 3 8 3 5 4 8 5 110 13 97 750       

3rd FLIGHT

 Lawrence, James 4 5 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 5 89 21 68 $100.00 5,000     
 Gimenez, Joe 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 8 6 8 6 4 7 5 5 4 8 5 100 21 79 $80.00 3,000     
 Cervantes, John 6 6 5 6 6 6 4 7 5 9 7 4 4 5 7 3 7 4 101 21 80 $60.00 2,000     
 Wacker, Karl 8 5 4 8 7 7 4 9 7 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 99 17 82 $40.00 1,350     
 Sullivan, Patrick 7 6 6 8 9 6 4 5 7 9 5 5 6 8 4 3 9 5 112 27 85 1,100     
 Macfarlane, Andy 6 9 6 7 9 9 5 9 6 9 5 4 6 8 5 5 8 5 121 34 87 1,000     
 Johnson, Doug 6 7 5 5 6 7 7 8 6 7 6 4 7 6 9 5 8 4 113 25 88 900       
 Rutherford, Bill 6 7 7 8 8 7 4 6 8 8 6 5 7 5 5 4 8 5 114 19 95 850       

# 7   
# 16   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 6 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 6 6 7 3 4 5 4 4 6 4
 Dahlhauser, Samuel 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 6 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4
 Feldman, Justin 8 6 5 5 4 8 4 5 9 4 5 4 5 7 9 3 8 4

Chakri Gottemukkala (37) wins Net Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Jordan Groover (38) and John Relick (40)

Mike Ryther

1st Trash Flight Amount

Chris Reid

Sat, Feb 17
LIGHTHOUSE  *  MEDAL PLAY

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Hcp Net Amount

# 7   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Justin Feldman # 18   Zippo Marx



 Gottemukkala, Chakri 5 5 6 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 4
 Groover, Jordan 5 4 4 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 4 2 6 4 5 3 7 6
 Jalal, Jamshed 6 6 4 9 6 7 4 6 6 8 6 4 6 5 7 4 8 5
 Macdonald, Don 8 4 5 7 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 4 5 5 7 4 9 8 4 5 8 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 3
 Nunez, Eddie 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 6 5
 Preece, Scott 6 4 7 6 8 6 6 8 5 9 6 3 5 5 5 3 6 6
 Reid, Chris 5 5 5 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4
 Rudi, Erik 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 4
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 6 5 6 3 5 4 3 3 5 3
 Winkelmann, Chad 9 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 7 5 4 6 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ali, Fahriaz 6 7 5 8 5 5 6 6 5 9 7 2 6 4 5 2 7 4
 Cervantes, John 6 6 5 6 6 6 4 7 5 9 7 4 4 5 7 3 7 4
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 5 5 8 8 7 5 8 8 9 5 3 8 3 5 4 8 5
 Gimenez, Joe 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 8 6 8 6 4 7 5 5 4 8 5
 Johnson, Doug 6 7 5 5 6 7 7 8 6 7 6 4 7 6 9 5 8 4
 Lawrence, James 4 5 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 5
 Macfarlane, Andy 6 9 6 7 9 9 5 9 6 9 5 4 6 8 5 5 8 5
 Relic, John 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 8 5 3 7 5
 Rutherford, Bill 6 7 7 8 8 7 4 6 8 8 6 5 7 5 5 4 8 5
 Ryther, Mike 5 5 4 7 4 6 3 5 5 9 5 5 7 4 8 4 8 4
 Sullivan, Patrick 7 6 6 8 9 6 4 5 7 9 5 5 6 8 4 3 9 5
 Thomas, Bill 7 6 5 8 5 6 5 6 6 8 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5
 Wacker, Karl 8 5 4 8 7 7 4 9 7 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3

PGA Championship

$87.50

$17.50

$5.00

$75.00

$5.00

$5.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$35.00

$5.00

$10.00

Australians Jason Day, Steve Elkington, Wayne Grady, Jim Ferrier, and David Graham have all 
captured which Major?

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~

$15.00

$5.00


